
QTY:TYPE:PROJECT:

502SICL

DIRECT

APPLICATION • CEILING MOUNT
• INDOOR RATED

PRODUCT # 

ILLUMINATION • DIRECT
• LED 90 CRI
• 1,492 - 4,965 LUMEN RANGE

LED DRIVER  • CANOPY OR REMOTE

DIFFUSERS • HIGH EFFICIENCY ACRYLIC

MOUNTING • CEILING MOUNT

CONSTRUCTION • ALUMINUM

FINISHES • AVAILABLE IN SEVERAL TMS POWDER
COATED FINISHES

• CUSTOM RAL FINISHES AVAILABLE

DIMMING • 0-10V STANDARD DIMMING (1%)

WEIGHT • 20 LBS. - 30 LBS.

DIMENSIONS • 12”, 18”, 24”, AND 36”
(30CM, 45.7CM, 61CM, AND 91CM)
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SIYA INFORMATION CEILING™

https://tmslighting.com/siya.html
https://tmslighting.com/siya.html
https://tmslighting.com/home.html


QTY:TYPE:PROJECT:

1 5432
502SICL

2

CEILINGCONFIGURATOR

76 8

SIYA™

1. CUSTOM PERCENTAGE I.E. 60%. CONSULT AGENT.

3. FOR DALI AND OTHER DIMMING OPTIONS, CONSULT FACTORY.
4. REMOTE EMERGENCY 6W @ 90 MINUTES.

2. 347V NOT AVAILABLE WITH DIME DIMMING OPTION.
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NOTE: SOME OPTIONS MAY NOT BE COMPATIBLE WITH OTHERS. ALL SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. CONTACT TMS LIGHTING FOR UPDATED SPECIFICATIONS.

LINE VOLTAGE/TRIAC/ELV
(120V ONLY)

LUTRON HI-LUME
(1%) (120-277V)0-10V (10%) (347V)
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CEILINGISOMETRIC DIAGRAMSIYA™

8”
(20.3CM)

12” (30.4CM)

12” (30.4CM)

NOTE: J-BOX BY OTHERS

REMOTE LED DRIVER BOX

REMOTE (EMERGENCY DRIVE)

MOUNTING

FINISHED
SURFACE

J-BOX
(BY OTHERS)
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CEILINGSIZE(S)SIYA™

24.00
(60.9CM)

18.00
(45.7CM)

12.00
(30.4CM)

36.00”
(91.4CM)

20 LB

25 LB 30 LBS

22.5 LB

SIYA - 12” DIA.
SIYA - 18” DIA.

SIYA - 24” DIA. SIYA - 38” DIA.

8.00”
(20.3CM)

12.00”
(30.5CM)

16.00”
(40.6CM)

16.00”
(40.6CM)
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DIRECT LIGHTING
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CEILINGPHOTOMETRICSSIYA™

LUMINAIRE LUMENS 2556
TOTAL LUMINAIRE EFFICIENCY  58%
LUMINAIRE EFFECIENCY RATING  72
TOTAL LUMINAIRE WATTS 20

LUMENS     H: 100%     |     M: 75%     |     L: 50%SIZE
12
18
24

H: 1492 @ 20W     |     M: 1119 @ 15W     |     L: 746 @ 10W
H: 2157 @ 30W      |     M: 1617 @ 23W     |     L: 1079 @ 15W

IES INDOOR REPORT
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : 502SI 36 60LED 35K F05.IES

IES INDOOR REPORT
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : 502SI 12 20LED 35K F05.IES

POLAR GRAPH POLAR GRAPH

36
H: 2981 @ 40W      |     M: 2236 @ 30W     |     L: 1492 @ 20W
H: 4965 @ 60W     |     M: 3724 @ 45W     |     L: 2483 @ 30W

MAXIMUM CANDELA = 733.89   LOCATED AT HORIZONTAL ANGLE = 45, VERTICAL ANGLE = 10
# 1 - VERTICAL PLANE THROUGH HORIZONTAL ANGLES (0 - 180)
# 2 - HORIZONTAL CONE THROUGH VERTICAL ANGLE (10) (THROUGH MAX. CD.)

MAXIMUM CANDELA = 1955.51   LOCATED AT HORIZONTAL ANGLE = 180, VERTICAL ANGLE = 10
# 1 - VERTICAL PLANE THROUGH HORIZONTAL ANGLES (180 - 0)
# 2 - HORIZONTAL CONE THROUGH VERTICAL ANGLE (10) (THROUGH MAX. CD.)
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LUMINAIRE LUMENS 6671
TOTAL LUMINAIRE EFFICIENCY  74%
LUMINAIRE EFFECIENCY RATING  81
TOTAL LUMINAIRE WATTS 60

https://tmslighting.com/siya.html
https://tmslighting.com/home.html


7

CEILING
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FINISHESSIYA™
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FINISHES ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILAB ILITY AND MAY NOT BE APPLICABLE TO ALL FIXTURES OR FOR QUICKSHIP.

NOTE: ALL FINISHES NOT MARKED WITH NOTATION (1) ARE APPLIED TO THE EXTERIOR ONLY. THE INTERIOR WILL BE F05 GLOSS WHITE.
MATTE FINISHES AVAILABLE. CONSULT FACTORY.

1: FINISHES IS APPLIED TO THE INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR OF THE FIXTURE.
2: MATERIALS ARE CONSISTENT (INTERIOR & EXTERIOR). STEMS AND CANOPIES WILL BE F16 GLOSS BLACK.
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